

## CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT

Deputy Clerk of District Court

STATE OF MINNESOTA )	
)ss COUNTY OF CROW WING) .	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
I, the undersigned Clerk of D	istrict Court and Clerk of County
Court, Crow Wing County, Minnesota	, do hereby appoint
Robyn Anderson as deputy clerk of County Court	
of the aforesaid County as of June	e 12, 1980
Mar Follow	
Strain Christian	
Witness my hand and official seal	
at Brainerd, Minnesota, this 12th day of June 12th	•
1900 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mage Williams
	Marge Williams
	Clerk of Courts
	Crow Wing County
	STATE OF MINNESOTA
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE
	EILED Jun 2 7 1980
	Jan anderen House
STATE OF MINNESOTA )	Secretary of State
)ss	\$ 52900
COUNTY OF CROW WING)	
I, Robyn Anderson	do hereby solemnly swear
that I will support the Constitution	on of the United States and the
State of Minnesota, and that I will	l faithfully and impartially dis-
charge the duties of the office of	Deputy Clerk of COUNTY
Court to which I have been appointed	ed, to the best of my knowledge
and ability.	
	Robert Anderson
Subscribed and sworn to before me	

© \$32903 and

ABSTO MARGU REG. TAN REC'EL COMPID

## 312701

STATE OF MINNESOTA

County of Crow Wing

I hereby certify that the within Instrument was filed in this office for record on the 12... day of June A.B.

1980, at 9. o'clock A.M., and was duly recorded in Book 11. of which of the state of th